DRAWING TITLE
ORIGINATOR
DESCRIPTIONREV. CHECKED
CHECKER
DESIGNER
REVIEWER
DATE
DRAWING No.
PROJECT TITLE
SCALE
DATEINIT.
BIL 21/09/09
DATE
Growth, Highways & Infrastruture
Suffolk County Council
Endeavour House
8 Russell Road
Ipswich
Suffolk IP1 2BX
ORIGINAL SIZE: A4
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
DETAILS
08/2024TK
08/2024RY
08/2024SH
08/2024RY
TREE PIT DETAIL
LANDSCAPE AND ECOLOGY
AUG. 2024N.T.S.
DM-3000-01
AutoCAD SHX Text
800
AutoCAD SHX Text
150
AutoCAD SHX Text
Edging kerb
AutoCAD SHX Text
Perforated PVC watering pipe
AutoCAD SHX Text
1200mm diameter concrete manhole ring, 250mm depth
AutoCAD SHX Text
Surface treatment to be approved by SCC Engineer.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Root barrier
AutoCAD SHX Text
1200
AutoCAD SHX Text
1000
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES 1. Paving adjacent to tree pit to be bedded on mortar.  Paving adjacent to tree pit to be bedded on mortar.  2. Pit to be 1200 x 1200mm, to a minimum depth of Pit to be 1200 x 1200mm, to a minimum depth of 800mm. 3. Base of tree pit to be broken to a depth of 150mm. Base of tree pit to be broken to a depth of 150mm. 4. Tree root ball to be anchored using rootball Tree root ball to be anchored using rootball anchoring system. 5. Root barrier system to be laid to a minimum depth Root barrier system to be laid to a minimum depth of 1m, or the depth of the deepest known service run (whichever is deepest). Barrier to be installed on pit sides adjacent to service runs only, with a 300mm return at each open corner. 6. Well compacted sub-grade. Well compacted sub-grade. 7. Perforated PVC watering pipe to be 'Root Rain Perforated PVC watering pipe to be 'Root Rain Precinct'  or equivalent approved, coaled around rootball. All to manufacture's instructions. 8. Geotextile fabric laid as blinding below gravel. To be Geotextile fabric laid as blinding below gravel. To be pegged down with metal hoops. 9. Tree pit to be back filled with excavated topsoil. Tree pit to be back filled with excavated topsoil. 10. Integral uplighting unit within tree grille, type to be Integral uplighting unit within tree grille, type to be agreed.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Plot date 05/08/202405/08/2024
AutoCAD SHX Text
File Path R:\Transport & Infrastructure\Highway Development Control\DM Drawings\DM ACAD 2023\DM-3000-01 Tree pit.dwgR:\Transport & Infrastructure\Highway Development Control\DM Drawings\DM ACAD 2023\DM-3000-01 Tree pit.dwg